
$515,000 - 706 Elise Lane, Destin
MLS® #920386 

$515,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,604 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.00 Acres

SPRING LAKE #2, Destin, FL

Is this your new home? Come take a look! This
beautiful 3BR/2BA traditional home is
conveniently located close to everything that
Destin has to offer, including an easy commute
to the local bases, schools, beaches and
shopping centers. This residence embraces a
spacious floor plan and features vaulted
ceilings, fireplace, custom kitchen with granite
counters, updated cabinetry, stainless steel
appliances, 2-car garage, fenced backyard
and no HOA, just to name a few. The well-kept
home is up to date on all maintenance needs
and is in great condition. This home is a must
see, and it wont last long!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® # 920386

Sold Price $515,000

List Price $489,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,604

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1983

Type Detached Single Family

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Traditional

Status Sold



Community Information

Address 706 Elise Lane

Area 14 - Destin

Subdivision SPRING LAKE #2

City Destin

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Phone, Private Well, Public Sewer, Public Water, TV Cable

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage, Garage Attached

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Cathedral, Fireplace, Floor Hardwood, Furnished -
None, Pantry, Pull Down Stairs, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window
Treatment All, Woodwork Painted

Appliances Auto Garage Door Opn, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Oven
Self Cleaning, Refrigerator, Refrigerator W/IceMk, Smooth Stovetop
Rnge, Washer

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Other N/A, Roof Shingle/Shake

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Privacy, Fireplace, Lawn Pump, Patio Open,
Sprinkler System

Lot Description Level, Survey Available

Roof Roof Shingle/Shake

Construction Frame

School Information

Elementary Destin

Middle Destin

High Destin



Additional Information

Days on Website 402

Zoning Resid Single Family

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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